Specification Sheet
 Specification Number:   2220B-1500
 Revision: 04
 Date Issued:  7-Oct-20
 Sampling Systems Ltd.
4-5 Forge Mills Park, Coleshill. Warwickshire. B46 1JH. UK.
Tel: +44(0)1675 466992     Email: info@sampling.com      Web: www.sampling.com
Page 1 of  1
1. Part Number:  2220B-1500
2. Photo:
3. Product Information:
Description Cohesive Pocket Sampler 1500mm
Materials: 316L stainless steel
Method of Construction: Crevice free, all welds ground and polished
Overall Length: 1550mm
Outer Diameter of Outer Tube: 25mm (plus 10mm approx. for scrapers)
Inner Diameter of Inner Tube: 17mm
Pocket Length: 135mm
Pocket Width: 11mm
Pocket Volume: 20ml
Number of Pockets 5
Pocket Positions:
External Finish: < 0.8 Microns Ra
Internal Pocket Finish: Fine machined finish
Nominal Weight of Sampler: 4.7 Kg
BSE/TSE statement: All polishing compounds used in the manufacture of this sampler are
of vegetable origin and so are BSE/TSE free.
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
4. Approval: Signed:
Name:  Kuldeep Flora
Position:  Quality Manager
Date:  7-Oct-20